Up to 113 lm/W performance
SENSORS
For latest
information
on sensors,
click here.
IK05IMPORTANT:
Fixture must

14 �Remote driver box required. Suitable for temperatures
down to -40°C/F.
Order Guide
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA3SEAL-SURFACE-SPEC-REV3  September 2, 2022
VIA 3 SEAL
SURFACE
DIRECT
STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST/DY
WELLWELL
VIA WEATHER SERIES
Project:
Type:
EPDO ASDO
4 1/4"
3 1/32"
Section Views
Environment Options
The Via Weather Series offers four levels of protective sealing: Level 1, Level 2, Level 3, and Level 4.
Via 3 Seal is available with two environment options: Wet Suitable (WET) at Level 1, and Wet Listed (WETL) at Level 2.
For other levels of protective sealing, please see Via Wet spec sheets for Level 3, and Via Splash spec sheets for Level 4.
FEATURES
Wet Suitable
(IP44)
(WET)
Wet Listed
(IP54)
(WETL)
Indoor application that requires wipe down • •
Healthcare application • •
Outdoor application with restrictions: under canopy only • •
Outdoor application with restrictions: under canopy, slightly exposed x •
Continuous line of light over 12 ft • x
Water and dust resistant • •
Water and dust protected x •
Not suitable for extreme weather applications • •
Damp listed • x
Wet listed x •
2 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA3SEAL-SURFACE-SPEC-REV3  September 2, 2022
VIA 3 SEAL
SURFACE
DIRECT
STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST/DY
WELLWELL
VIA WEATHER SERIES
Photometrics
MULTIPLIER TABLE
Please follow the multiplier table to ensure correct lumen value. CCT and CRI, will change the lumen output.
Multiplier - CCT/CRI
CCT (K) WATTS LPW
CRI 80 CRI 90 CRI 80 CRI 90
2700 1.06 1.27 0.94 0.79
3000 1.02 1.23 0.98 0.81
3500 1.00 1.19 1.00 0.84
4000 1.00 1.18 1.00 0.85
5000 0.95 1.12 1.05 0.89
EPDO - Delivered Lumens at 40K at 80 CRI
LUMENS PER FOOT TOTAL LUMENS PER 4FT INPUT WATTS LPW
500 2000 19.8 101